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Altvater David David.Edward.Altvater@Census.gov Census Bureau USA

Anderson Tammy Tammy.S.Anderson@Census.gov Census Bureau USA

Ash Chris Chris.Ash@ONS.GOV.UK ONS England

Ash Rhonda Rash@umich.edu University of Michigan - HRS USA

Barbosa Dulce dbarbosa@ibge.gov.br IBGE-Brazil Brazil

Barker Peggy Pbarker@SAMHSA.GOV SAMHSA-US Public Health Service USA

Barron Mark mbarron@umich.edu University of Michigan USA

Beaule April abeaule@isr.umich.edu University of Michigan- SRI USA

Beauregard Karen kbeaureg@ahrq.gov AHRQ USA

Ben Attar Efrat efratb@cbs.gov.il Central Bureau of Statistics Israel

Berman Lisa lisa.m.berman@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Bethlehem Jelke jbtm@cbs.nl Statistics Netherlands Netherlands

Blaizeau Didiea didiea.blaizeau@insee.fr INSEE - France France

Bochis Leif lbm@dst.dk Statistics Denmark Denmark

Borillo Chris christian.c.borillo@census.gov  Census Bureau (ITS Services) USA

Borisvitch Viktor viktorborisvitch@westat.com Westat USA

Breuer Chaggit chaggitb@cbs.gov.il Central Bureau of Statistics Israel

Brown Jan janis.lea.brown@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Bumpstead Robert robert.bumpstead@ons.gov.uk Office of National Statistics England

Butler Dicy dbutler@SAMHSA.gov SAMHSA USA

Carter Charlie Charlie.Edward.Carter@Census.gov Census Bureau USA

Chavez Lucia lucia.chavez@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Cheung Gina-Qian qianyang@umich.edu University of Michigan USA

Chevarley Frances fchevarl@ahrq.gov AHRQ USA

Chiu Pei-Lu pchiu@cdc.gov CDC/NCHS/DHIS USA

Chowdhury Tazreen tazreen.chowdhury@census.gov Census Bureau/OAO Corp. USA
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Davis Joelle joelle.davis@eia.doe.gov Energy Information Administration USA

Davis Pauline pauline.davis@ons.gov.uk Office for National Statistics England

Davis, Jr. Ralph Ralph.W.Davis.Jr.@ccmail.Census.gov Census Bureau USA

De Witte Wim wwte@cbs.nl Statistics Netherlands The Netherlands

Deskins Sheila sld@umich.edu University of Michigan - HRS USA
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Fitzgerald John john.fitzgerald@cso.ie Central Statistics Office, Ireland Ireland
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Frey Richard richardfrey@westat.com Westat USA
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Hansen Sue Ellen sehansen@umich.edu University of Michigan - ISR USA

Harrison Raymond raymond.lee.harrison@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Hart Leonard Lhart@Mathematica-MPR.com Mathematica Policy Research USA

Haslund Jan jan.haslund@SSB.NO Statistics Norway Norway

Hawkins Judy Judy_Hawkins@NASS.USDA.GOV USDA - NASS USA

Hofman Lon lhfn@cbs.nl Statistics Netherlands The Netherlands

Holsgens Han hhos@cbs.nl Statistics Netherlands The Netherlands

Hoogendoorn Adriaan aw.hoogendoorn@scw.vu.nl Vrije Universiteir Amsterdam Netherlands

Hunt Alexis Alexis.L.Hunt@Census.gov  Census Bureau (ITSS) USA

Juska Paul paulj@isr.umich.edu University of Michigan - ISR USA

Kanarek Howard howard.c.kanarek@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Khan Kasnif khan_k@bls.gov BLS/UTA USA

Kim Stella Stella.K.Kim@Census.gov Census Bureau USA

King Charles cking@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Kinnaman Deborah deborah.a.kinnaman@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Krauss Nancy nkrauss@ahrq.gov AHRQ USA

Kuusela Vesa vesa.kuusela@stat.fi Statistics Finland Finland

Landman Cheryl cheryl.r.landman@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Lauri Jarmo Jarmo.Lauri@stat.fi Statistics Finland Finland

Leach Nancy nancy.leach@eia.doe.gov Dept. of Energy USA

Linssen Roger RLSN@cbs.nl Statistics Netherlands The Netherlands

Lukenich Brenda Brenda.F.Luckenich@Census.gov Census Bureau USA

Luskin Eugenio janel@cbs.gov.il CBS Israel Israel

Marvin Theresa tmarvin@isr.umich.edu University of Michigan USA

McLaren Sean sean.robert.mclaren@census.gov Census Bureau USA
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Mockovak Bill mockovak_W@bls.gov Bureau of Labor Statistics USA

Moreno Eleuteno Eleuterio_Moreno@eustat.es EUSTAT

Myklestad Solveig solveig.myklestad@ssb.no Statistics Norway Norway

O'Connor John John.Oconnor@cso.ie Central Statistics Office,Ireland Ireland

Oppenheim Carol oppenhei@battelle.org Battelle USA

O'Reagan Kathleen kathleenoreagan@westat.com Westat USA

O'Reilly Jim Blaise@westat.com Westat USA

Papp Zsolt zsolt.pap@office.ksh.hu Hungarian Statistical Office Hungary

Picha Roberto Roberto.V.Picha@census.gov  Census Bureau (ITSS) USA

Pierzchala Mark markpierzchala@westat.com Westat USA

Polzer Jane jane.polzer@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Potter Deb dpotter@ahrq.gov AHRQ USA

Purcell Jacinta purcellj@battelle.org Battelle USA

Radian Zipora ziporar@cbs.gov.il Central Bureau of Statistics Israel

Ravez Jacqueline jacqueline.ravez@statbel.mineco.fgov.be INS - Belgium Belgium

Reed Maria Mreed@Census.gov Census Bureau USA

Reichmann Liliane Liliane.reichmann@statec.etat.lu STATEC Germany

Sardenberg Amanda Foster amanda.f.sardenberg@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Schou Roger Roger_Schou@NASS.USDA.GOV NASS USA

Seid Heather SEID@CODARES.COM CODA USA

Shepherd Jane janeshepherd@westat.com Westat USA

Snodgrass Jeanne LKY@RTI.org Research Triangle Institute USA

Sompalli Prabhu prabhu.sompalli@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Stegehuis Peter peterstegehuis@westat.com Westat USA

Steinfeldt Lois lsteinfeldt@rbhnrc.usda.gov Food Surveys Research Group, USDA-ARS USA

Tollington Andrew andrew.tollington@ons.gov.uk Office for National Statistics England
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Tyndle Kenya kenya.d.tyndle@census.gov Census Bureau USA

Ulrich Carolyn ulrich@battelle.org Battelle USA

Vadali Padmavathi vadali_p@bls.gov Bureau of Labor Statistics USA

Walker Catherine Catherine.M.Walker@Census.gov Census Bureau USA

Wensing Fred fred.wensing@abs.gov.au Bureau of Statistics - Australia Australia

Winne Charles charles.winne@statbel.mineco.fgov.be NIS - Belgium Belgium

Wohlford John wohlford_j@bls.gov Bureau of Labor Statistics USA

Wolf Shapard shap.wolf@asu.edu Arizona State University USA

Ziesing Curtis curtis.ziesing@census.gov  Census Bureau (ITS Services) USA
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